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May 01, 2019
FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subsi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

Drummond Robert Wayne Jr Symbol
FRANK'S INTERNATIONAL N.V.
[FI]

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year)

10260 WESTHEIMER RD. 05/01/2019

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

HOUSTON, TX 77042

(City) (State) (Zip)

1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3.

Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of

(Instr. 3) any Code (D)

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)
(A)
or
Code V Amount (D) Price

Common

stock, par

value Euro  05/01/2019 M 19,947 A (@

0.01 per

share

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of

6. Ownership 7. Nature of

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not

Securities Form: Direct Indirect
Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
Owned Indirect (I) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)
38,151 D

SEC 1474

(9-02)

required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control

number.
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Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount of 8. |
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioDerivative Expiration Date Underlying Securities De
Security or Exercise any Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4) Se:
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) Acquired (A) (In
Derivative or Disposed of
Security (D)
(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)
Amount
Date Expiration .. or
Exercisable Date LBl Number
Code V (A) (D) of Shares
Restricted Common
. @D 05/01/2019 M 19,947 @ @ 19,947
Stock Unit - - Stock

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

Drummond Robert Wayne Jr
10260 WESTHEIMER RD. X
HOUSTON, TX 77042

Signatures

/s/ Robert W. Drummond, by Joshua K. Hancock, as

Attorney-in-Fact 05/01/2019

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*#*  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Restricted stock units ("RSUs") convert into common stock on a one-for-one basis as annual compensation to the non-employee members
of the Board of Supervisory Directors.

(1)

(2) On May 23, 2018, the reporting person was granted 19,947 RSUs, which vested in full on May 1, 2019.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number. N="right">.25 Year Ended January 31, 2008 As Previously

Reported Adjustments As Restated

Discontinued operations:

Provision for income taxes
$9 $(1) $8

Income from discontinued operations

Reporting Owners 2
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29 1 30
Net income
415 1 416

Earnings per share:

Basic:

Income from continuing operations
$.96 $ $.96

Income from discontinued operations
.07 .07 $1.03 § $1.03

Diluted:

Income from continuing operations

$93 § $.93

Income from discontinued operations

Explanation of Responses:



.07 .07 $1.00 $ $1.
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00

Discontinued operations:

Provision for income taxes

Income from discontinued operations
Net income

Earnings per share:

Basic:

Income from continuing operations
Income from discontinued operations

Diluted:
Income from continuing operations
Income from discontinued operations

Discontinued operations:

Provision for income taxes

Income from discontinued operations
Net income

Earnings per share:

Basic:

Income from continuing operations
Income from discontinued operations

Diluted:
Income from continuing operations
Income from discontinued operations

Explanation of Responses:

Year Ended January 31, 2007

Year Ended January 31, 2006

As Previously

Reported

$ 5
26

391

$ 1.04
.07

$ 1.11
$ 1.00
.07

$ 1.07

As Previously

Reported
$ 299
592
927
$ .96
1.70
$ 2.66
$ .93
1.65
$ 2.58

Adjustments
$ 1
(L)
(L
$
$
$
$
Adjustments
$ 8
(®)
(®)
$
(.02)
$ (.02)
$
(.02)
$ (.02)

As Restated
$ 6
25

390

$ 1.04
.07

$ 1.11
$ 1.00
.07

$ 1.07
As Restated
$ 307
584

919

$ .96
1.68

$ 2.64
$ .93
1.63

$ 2.56
4
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Income taxes payable
Total current liabilities
Other long-term liabilities
Additional paid-in capital
Retained earnings

Total stockholders equity

Income taxes payable
Total current liabilities
Other long-term liabilities
Additional paid-in capital
Retained earnings

Total stockholders equity

Income taxes payable
Total current liabilities
Additional paid-in capital
Retained earnings

Total stockholders equity

Explanation of Responses:

Consolidated Balance Sheet Items

(Unaudited)
(in millions)

April 30, 2008

January 31, 2008

January 31, 2007

As Previously
Reported

$ 55

1,688

154

1,832

1,809

As Previously
Reported

$ 29

1,832

150

1,836

88

1,901

As Previously
Reported

$ 73

1,666

1,557

6

1,536

Adjustments
$ 32
32

(2)

(30)

(30)

Adjustments
$ 35
35

@)

(32)

1

(33)

Adjustments
$ 34
34

(34)

$ (34)

As
Restated
$ 87

1,720

152

1,802

1,779

As

Restated
$ o4
1,867
148
1,804
87

1,868

As
Restated
$ 107

1,700

1,523

6

1,502
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Consolidated Statement of Cash Flows Items
(Unaudited)
(in millions)

Three Months Ended April 30, 2008

As Previously As
Reported Adjustments Restated
Cash flows from operations:
Net income $ 100 $ 3 $ 103
(Income) loss from discontinued operations 4 3) 1
Total cash flows provided by operations 13 13
Year Ended January 31, 2008
As Previously As
Reported Adjustments Restated
Cash flows from operations:
Net income $ 415 $ 1 $ 416
Income from discontinued operations 29) @)) 30)
Total cash flows provided by operations 345 345
Year Ended January 31, 2007
As Previously As
Reported Adjustments Restated
Cash flows from operations:
Net income $ 391 $ @)) $ 390
Income from discontinued operations (26) 1 25)
Total cash flows provided by operations 693 693
Year Ended January 31, 2006
As Previously As
Reported Adjustments Restated
Cash flows from operations:
Net income $ 927 $ ®) $ 919
Income from discontinued operations (592) 8 (584)
Total cash flows provided by operations 573 573

This Current Report on Form 8-K contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as
amended. Forward-looking statements involve a number of risks and uncertainties. A number of factors could cause the Company s actual
results, performance or results to be materially different from any future results, performance, or results expressed or implied by these
forward-looking statements. Some of these factors include, but are not limited to, the risk factors set forth in the Company s Annual Report on
Form 10-K for the year ended January 31, 2008, and other filings that the Company makes with the SEC from time to time. Due to these
uncertainties and risks, readers of this Current Report on Form 8-K are cautioned not to place undue reliance on such forward-looking
statements, which speak only as of August 13, 2008. The Company disclaims any duty to update any forward-looking statement in this Current
Report on Form 8-K to reflect subsequent events, actual results or changes in the Company s expectations.

Explanation of Responses: 6
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SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the
undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

SAIC, Inc.

Date: August 13, 2008 By: /s/ Douglas E. Scott
Douglas E. Scott

Its: Executive Vice President, General Counsel and

Secretary

Explanation of Responses: 7



