Drummond Robert Wayne Jr Form 4 May 01, 2019

FORM 4

Section 16.

Form 4 or

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

0.01 per share

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Drummond Robert Wayne Jr Issuer Symbol FRANK'S INTERNATIONAL N.V. (Check all applicable) [FI] (Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify (Month/Day/Year) below) 10260 WESTHEIMER RD. 05/01/2019 (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting HOUSTON, TX 77042 Person (Zip) (City) (State) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned 6. Ownership 7. Nature of 1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of Securities Form: Direct Indirect (Instr. 3) Code (D) Beneficially Beneficial (D) or any (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Owned Indirect (I) Ownership Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4) Reported (A) Transaction(s) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Code V Amount (D) Price Common stock, par value Euro 05/01/2019 D M 19,947 (1) 38,151

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

OMB APPROVAL

3235-0287

January 31,

2005

0.5

OMB

Number:

Expires:

response...

Estimated average

burden hours per

Edgar Filing: Drummond Robert Wayne Jr - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	1 (Derivative Expiration Date ecurities (Month/Day/Year) acquired (A) r Disposed of D) Instr. 3, 4,		7. Title and L Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities 1
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Restricted Stock Unit	(1)	05/01/2019		M	19,94	7 (2)	(2)	Common Stock	19,947

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
•	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Drummond Robert Wayne Jr 10260 WESTHEIMER RD. HOUSTON, TX 77042	X						

Signatures

/s/ Robert W. Drummond, by Joshua K. Hancock, as Attorney-in-Fact

05/01/2019

De

(In

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Restricted stock units ("RSUs") convert into common stock on a one-for-one basis as annual compensation to the non-employee members of the Board of Supervisory Directors.
- (2) On May 23, 2018, the reporting person was granted 19,947 RSUs, which vested in full on May 1, 2019.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. N="right">.25

Year Ended January 31, 2008 As Previously

Reported Adjustments As Restated

Discontinued operations:

Provision for income taxes

\$9 \$(1) \$8

Income from discontinued operations

Reporting Owners 2

29 1 30
Net income
415 1 416
Earnings per share:
Basic:
Income from continuing operations
\$.96 \$ \$.96
Income from discontinued operations
.07 .07 \$1.03 \$ \$1.03
Diluted:
Income from continuing operations
\$.93 \$ \$.93
Income from discontinued operations

Year Ended January 31, 2007

		As Previously Reported		Adjustments		estated
Discontinued operations:	Î		, and the second			
Provision for income taxes	\$	5	\$	1	\$	6
Income from discontinued operations		26		(1)		25
Net income		391		(1)		390
Earnings per share:						
Basic:						
Income from continuing operations	\$	1.04	\$		\$	1.04
Income from discontinued operations		.07				.07
	\$	1.11	\$		\$	1.11
Diluted:						
Income from continuing operations	\$	1.00	\$		\$	1.00
Income from discontinued operations		.07				.07
·						
	\$	1.07	\$		\$	1.07

Year Ended January 31, 2006

	As Pr	eviously				
	Reported		Adjustments		As Restated	
Discontinued operations:						
Provision for income taxes	\$	299	\$	8	\$	307
Income from discontinued operations		592		(8)		584
Net income		927		(8)		919
Earnings per share:						
Basic:						
Income from continuing operations	\$.96	\$		\$.96
Income from discontinued operations		1.70		(.02)		1.68
	\$	2.66	\$	(.02)	\$	2.64
Diluted:						
Income from continuing operations	\$.93	\$		\$.93
Income from discontinued operations		1.65		(.02)		1.63
·						
	\$	2.58	\$	(.02)	\$	2.56

Consolidated Balance Sheet Items

(Unaudited)

(in millions)

April 30, 2008

	As Previously		As		
	Reported	Adjustments	Restated		
Income taxes payable	\$ 55	\$ 32	\$ 87		
Total current liabilities	1,688	32	1,720		
Other long-term liabilities	154	(2)	152		
Additional paid-in capital	1,832	(30)	1,802		
Retained earnings					
Total stockholders equity	1,809	(30)	1,779		
January 31, 2008					
	As Previously		As		
	Reported	Adjustments	Restated		
Income taxes payable	\$ 29	\$ 35	\$ 64		
Total current liabilities	1,832	35	1,867		
Other long-term liabilities	150	(2)	148		
Additional paid-in capital	1,836	(32)	1,804		
Retained earnings	88	(1)	87		
Total stockholders equity	1,901	(33)	1,868		
January 31, 2007					
	As Previously		As		
	Reported	Adjustments	Restated		
Income taxes payable	\$ 73	\$ 34	\$ 107		
Total current liabilities	1,666	34	1,700		
Additional paid-in capital	1,557	(34)	1,523		
Retained earnings	6		6		
Total stockholders equity	1,536	\$ (34)	1,502		

Consolidated Statement of Cash Flows Items

(Unaudited)

(in millions)

Three Months Ended April 30, 2008

		As Previously		•			As stated	
Cash flows from operations:		Reported		Adjustments		Re	stateu	
Net income		\$	100	\$	3	\$	103	
(Income) loss from discontinued operations		Ψ	4	4	(3)	Ψ.	1	
Total cash flows provided by operations			13		(=)		13	
	Year Ended January 31, 2008							
		As Previously					As	
		Re	ported	Adju	stments	Restated		
Cash flows from operations:						Φ.		
Net income		\$	415	\$	1	\$	416	
Income from discontinued operations			(29)		(1)		(30)	
Total cash flows provided by operations			345				345	
	Year Ended January 31, 2007							
		As Previously		A 31		As		
		Re	ported	Adju	stments	Ke	stated	
Cash flows from operations:		¢	201	¢	(1)	¢	200	
Net income		\$	391	\$	(1)	\$	390	
Income from discontinued operations			(26)		1		(25)	
Total cash flows provided by operations			693				693	
	Year Ended January 31, 2006							
	Teal Ended January 31, 2000	As Pr	eviously				As	
		Reported		Adjustments		Restated		
Cash flows from operations:								
Net income		\$	927	\$	(8)	\$	919	
Income from discontinued operations			(592)		8		(584)	
Total cash flows provided by operations			573				573	

This Current Report on Form 8-K contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended. Forward-looking statements involve a number of risks and uncertainties. A number of factors could cause the Company s actual results, performance or results to be materially different from any future results, performance, or results expressed or implied by these forward-looking statements. Some of these factors include, but are not limited to, the risk factors set forth in the Company s Annual Report on Form 10-K for the year ended January 31, 2008, and other filings that the Company makes with the SEC from time to time. Due to these uncertainties and risks, readers of this Current Report on Form 8-K are cautioned not to place undue reliance on such forward-looking statements, which speak only as of August 13, 2008. The Company disclaims any duty to update any forward-looking statement in this Current Report on Form 8-K to reflect subsequent events, actual results or changes in the Company s expectations.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

SAIC, Inc.

Date: August 13, 2008 By: /s/ Douglas E. Scott

Douglas E. Scott

Its: Executive Vice President, General Counsel and

Secretary